
Rudbeckia 
MiniBeckia Flame 
USPP #33,490

Online Retailers 

Al’s Garden Center https://als-gardencenter.com/

Americas Gardens  https://amgardens.com/

Bluestone Perennials https://www.bluestoneperennials.com/

Brent and Becky’s https://brentandbeckysbulbs.com/

Home Depot

https://www.homedepot.com/b/Outdoors-Garden-Center/N-
5yc1vZbx6k

Longfield Gardens https://www.longfield-gardens.com/

Nature Hills  https://www.naturehills.com/

North Shore Plant Club https://www.northshoreplantclub.com/

Plant Addicts  https://plantaddicts.com/

Roberta’s Gardens https://robertasuniquegardens.com/

The Tree Center https://www.thetreecenter.com/

Wayside Gardens https://www.waysidegardens.com/

White Flower Farm  https://www.whiteflowerfarm.com/our-
catalogs

GardenChoice™ is proud to work with a network comprised of the most reliable, 
horticultural companies from around the globe, making GardenChoice™ plants 
readily available in many  forms for  greenhouse production.
Select GardenChoice™ plants can also be found at many of your favorite  online 
stores. 

Nepeta 
SylvesterBlue
USPP #32,974

Dianthus EverBloom
Plum Glory
USPP #33,902
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